
2023 RHS Tennis Schedule
Date Home/Away Opponent

Feb 3& 4 MUSCLE SHOALS
TOURNAMENT

B, G

Mon Feb 13 Home Muscle Shoals B,G,JV

Thur Feb 16 Away Cullman B, G,
Tue  Feb 21 Home Florence B, G, JV
Thur Feb 23 Away Central B, G
Sat Feb 25 Russellville Tournament B,G

Mon Feb 27 Away Wilson B, G, JV
Mon Mar 6 Home Brooks B,G,JV
Tue Mar 7 Home Deshler B,G, JV
Thur March 9 Home Central & Priceville B,G
Sat March 11 Russellville Tournamnt B,G

Mon Mar 13 Home Rogers & Haleyville B, G
Tue Mar 14 Home Jasper B,G
Mon Mar 20 Home Wilson B, G,J V
Tue Mar 21 Home Deshler B, G,JV

Thur Mar 23 Home Brooks B,G
Mon Mar 27 Home West Point B,G,JV
Tue Mar 28 Home Decatur B,G,JV
Tue April 4 Home Lauderdale Co B,G,JV

Thur April 6 Away Hartselle B, G,JV
Thur April 13 Away Muscle Shoals B, G, JV

Mon April 17
And after school

Tue April 18

Home Sectional Tournament B, G
JV will work

April 27-28 Mobile STATE TOURNAMENT

RMS Tennis Schedule
Date Home/Away Opponent

Mon Feb 13 Away Muscle Shoals B,G

Thur Feb 16 Home St Joe B,G

Thur Feb 23 Home St Joe B,G

Mon Feb 27 Home Muscle Shoals B,G
Tue  Feb 28 Home Florence B, G

Tue Mar 7 Home Deshler B,G
Thur Mar 9 Away Florence B,G

Thur Mar 16 Home St Joe B,G
Tue Mar 21 Home Deshler B,G


